Clese Cauwsdy FALL (77

é;lf %B‘T /) JTH

SLUH Varsity, B teams won by forfeit over Mercy.

Intra-squad meet results:

Finish
1 mile 1.5 2.5
Glynn - 5:26 8:16 14:08
Harvey 5:28 8:22 14 iH6
Palumbo - 5449 8:51 15:09
Klosterman 5351 8:55 35:11
Ebeling - 51353 8257 15:28
Stelzer 6:09 9:21 15:48
Jackson 6:16 9:34 16:20
Janisch 6816 9:34 16:24
Dimaggio 6:49 10:04 16:39
Howard 6:36 9:45 16:40
Gorcyzca V' - 16:45
Krekeler .~ 16:49
Payne 6:32 16:55
Jones 6:44 1606 17:04
Holderle 17:14
Barry 17:16
Baber 17:27
will 6:41 17335
Blangren @& 17:37

Livingston ¢~ 17:55




Marvomatis

williams —
Boggiano |~
ARthoff -
Schukai -
Martin v~
Kelley v~
Nolan
Henlon
Raack

Uible
Blazevic
Hillmeyer
Fitzgibbon

Cunningham

Pappert

18:00
18:15
18:43
19:10
19:11
19:32
19:17
19:23
19:45
19:46
19:47
20:25
203 35
20:50
22317
22:16




